Write the number in word form.

1) 1,803 one thousand, eight hundred three

2) 4,215 four thousand, two hundred fifteen

3) 3,999 three thousand, nine hundred ninety-nine

4) 7,463 seven thousand, four hundred sixty-three

5) 8,230 eight thousand, two hundred thirty

6) 9,305 nine thousand, three hundred five

7) 1,805 one thousand, eight hundred five

8) 55,521 fifty-five thousand, five hundred twenty-one

9) 96,259 ninety-six thousand, two hundred fifty-nine

10) 41,501 forty-one thousand, five hundred one

11) 82,286 eighty-two thousand, two hundred eighty-six

12) 90,950 ninety thousand, nine hundred fifty

13) 11,483 eleven thousand, four hundred eighty-three

14) 48,339 forty-eight thousand, three hundred thirty-nine

15) 365,934 three hundred sixty-five thousand, nine hundred thirty-four

16) 864,392 eight hundred sixty-four thousand, three hundred ninety-two

17) 734,693 seven hundred thirty-four thousand, six hundred ninety-three

18) 599,091 five hundred ninety-nine thousand ninety-one

19) 699,235 six hundred ninety-nine thousand, two hundred thirty-five

20) 252,921 two hundred fifty-two thousand, nine hundred twenty-one